2020 Summer Program Calendar
Student Expedition Orientation: Orientation Programs are intended to provide an opportunity to gain hands-
on experience with courses at the Wilderness School and as a tool for acceptance to the 20-Day Expedition
Program (note: 5-Day applicants may also attend these courses).

Date Student Orientation Programs
Orientation 9:30-3:00 p.m. Saturday, 5/9/20

Overnight Orientation (Pick up locations TBD) Saturday 5/16/20 — Sunday 5/17/20
Orientation 9:30—3:00 p.m. Wednesday, 6/24/20

Orientation 9:30—3:00 p.m. Saturday, 6/27/20

Orientation 9:30—3:00 p.m. Saturday, 7/11/20

Orientation 9:30—3:00 p.m. Thursday, 7/16/20

Orientation 9:30—3:00 p.m. Wednesday, 7/22/20

20-Day Expedition Programs: (note: any DCF involved youth up to age 20 may participate as interested and

appropriate)

Dates Courses

Thursday, July 2 — Tuesday, July 21, 2020 2020-20-01 (boys, minimum age — 13)
Thursday, July 2 — Tuesday, July 21, 2020 2020-20-02 (boys, minimum age — 13)
Thursday, July 30 — Tuesday, August 18, 2020 2020-20-03 (girls, minimum age —13)
Thursday, July 30 — Tuesday, August 18, 2020 2020-20-04 (boys, minimum age — 13)

5-Day and 7-Day Expedition Programs (note: any DCF involved youth up to age 20 may participate as
interested and appropriate)

Dates Courses

2020-05-01: Youth Challenge, Contract Course (for 7%

Friday, June 26 - Tuesday, June 30, 2020 graders - selected in advance)

Thursday, July 2— Wednesday, July 8, 2020 2020-07-01 (Co-Ed, minimum age 14) Alumni/Leadership

Course
Monday, July 13 — Friday, July 17, 2020 2020-05-02 (girls, minimum age 13)
Monday, July 13 — Friday, July 17, 2020 2020-05-03 (boys, minimum age 13)
Friday, July 31 — Thursday, August 6, 2020 2020-07-02 (boys, Service Learning) - canoeing
Friday, July 31 — Tuesday, August 4, 2020 2020-05-04 (boys, minimum age 13)

2020-05-05 Transitions girls (for older youth), minimum age

Monday, August 10 — Friday, August 14, 2020 15 (Service Learning)

2020-05-06 Transitions boys (for older youth), minimum

Monday, August 10 — Friday, August 14, 2020 age 15 (Service Learning)




